
Sr. 
No. 
1 

2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

7 

8 

9 
10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 
17 

18 

19 
20 

I 

0 t .11./10/2024 

GN1l:RS Medical College Sola, Ahmedabad 
Anti Ragging Committee is expanded/reconstituted as under. 

--
Name of Member Designation 

Dr. Y. S. Goswami Dean 
Head of the 
Institute/College 

Dr. Deepika Singhal Medical 
Superintendent 

Dr. Kiran Rami HOD TB & Chest 
Dr. Mukesh Vora HOD Pharmacology 
Dr. Padma Hirpara HOD Anatomy 
Dr. J. C. Makwana Associate Professor 

Anaesthesia 
Dr. Gaurang Patel Chairman of the Hostel 

Committee 
Dr. Manishkumar Warden Boys' Hostel 
Rana 
Dr. Kinara Patel Warden Girls' Hostel 
Dr. Dipti Jain Assi. Warden Girls' 

Hostel 
Mr. Hirenchandra Administrative Officer 
Jani 
·Mr. Prakash P.A.Dean 
Makwana 
Police Inspector, Representative of 
Sola Police Station police administrative-

police inspector/Police 
Sub-Inspector 

Mr. Janak Purohit Local Media 

Mr. Ashish Bhojak Non-Government 
Organization 

Lay Desai Representative of 

Juhi Patel students belonging to 
the fresher category 

Mr. Anish Representative of 
Chandarana Parents 

Mr. Dharmesh Patel 
Parth Parmar Representative of 

senior Students 

Members Contact No. 

Chairman 9427776100 

Member 9426541167 

Secretary 
Member 8780441469 
Member 9228117957 

Member 9586042807 

Member 9974065530 

Member 9724319934 

Member 9227980005 

Member 9925036665 
Member 9426702573 

Member 9898132915 

Member 9601382598 

Member 0790276645 
90 

Member 8238509309 

Member 9909904571 

Member 9106662496 
Member 8320691960 

Member 9825096922 

Member 9824317830 
Member 8401613058 

Email Address 

deangmerssola@gmail.com 

msgmerssola@gmail.com 

drkiranrami117@gmail.com 

mukeshkrutin@gmail.com 

12admahir12ara@gmail.com 
jcmakwana11@gmail.com 

dr.gaurang12@yahoo.com 

drmanishrana@yahoo.com 

drkinarar1atel@gmail.com 
dir1tijain99@gmail.com 

gmersesta@gmail.com 

gmersmchsola@gmail.com 

-

JanakQurohit.sandesh@gmail. 
com 
drashishbho ja k@ya hoo. in 

Laydesai07@gmaii.com 
Qateljuhi2003@gmail.com 

A~ish.chandarana@cims.me 

sdharmeshvQ@yahoo.com 
Parth.rajQUrQatan@gmail.com 

, 
I 

~ . 

. -

Sola, Ahmedabad. 

DEAN 
Med\ca\ Co\lege-_Sola 

Ahmedabad. 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


