GMERS Medical College Sola, Ahmedabad Anti Ragging Committee is expanded/reconstituted as under.

Sr. No.	Name of Member	Designation	Members	Contact No.	Email Address
1	Dr. Y. S. Goswami	Dean Head of the Institute/College	Chairman	9427776100	deangmerssola@gmail.com
2	Dr. Deepika Singhal	Medical Superintendent	Member Secretary	9426541167	msgmerssola@gmail.com
3	Dr. Kiran Rami	HOD TB & Chest	Member	8780441469	drkiranrami117@gmail.com
4	Dr. Mukesh Vora	HOD Pharmacology	Member	9228117957	mukeshkrutin@gmail.com
5	Dr. Padma Hirpara	HOD Anatomy	Member	9586042807	padmahirpara@gmail.com
6	Dr. J. C. Makwana	Associate Professor Anaesthesia	Member	9974065530	jcmakwana11@gmail.com
7	Dr. Gaurang Patel	Chairman of the Hostel Committee	Member	9724319934	dr.gaurangp@yahoo.com
8	Dr. Manishkumar Rana	Warden Boys' Hostel	Member	9227980005	drmanishrana@yahoo.com
9	Dr. Kinara Patel	Warden Girls' Hostel	Member	9925036665	drkinarapatel@gmail.com
10	Dr. Dipti Jain	Assi. Warden Girls' Hostel	Member	9426702573	diptijain99@gmail.com
11	Mr. Hirenchandra Jani	Administrative Officer	Member	9898132915	gmersesta@gmail.com
12	Mr. Prakash Makwana	P. A. Dean	Member	9601382598	gmersmchsola@gmail.com
13	Police Inspector, Sola Police Station	Representative of police administrative-police inspector/Police Sub-Inspector	Member	0790276645 90	
14	Mr. Janak Purohit	Local Media	Member	8238509309	Janakpurohit.sandesh@gmail.
15	Mr. Ashish Bhojak	Non-Government Organization	Member	9909904571	drashishbhojak@yahoo.in
16	Lay Desai	Representative of	Member	9106662496	Laydesai07@gmail.com
17	Juhi Patel	students belonging to the fresher category	Member	8320691960	pateljuhi2003@gmail.com
18	Mr. Anish Chandarana	Representative of Parents	Member	9825096922	Anish.chandarana@cims.me
19	Mr. Dharmesh Patel	20 20	Member	9824317830	sdharmeshvp@yahoo.com
20	Parth Parmar	Representative of senior Students	Member	8401613058	Parth.rajpurpatan@gmail.com

GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad.

DEAN Medical College Sola Ahmedabad.